
Proposed Schedule 

Tuesday, July 16

1:00 Arrival and check-in begin 

3:00   Orientation and Introductions 

3:30   Session 1: On a Mission from God! Part 1  

4:45     Break 

5:00   Session 2: On a Mission from God! Part 2 

6:00   Vespers and rosary 

6:30 Supper 

7:30 Session 3: Inspired by a Supernatural Vision 

8:15 Reception followed by Compline 

Wednesday, July 17

8:00   

8:50 

9:15      

10:00 

10:15     

11:00 

12:00 

2:30 

2:45 

4:30 

5:00   

5:30   

6:30   

7:30 

Morning Prayer 

Mass 

Breakfast 

Session 1: Founded on Christian Anthropology  Part 1 

Break 

Session 2: Founded on Christian Anthropology  Part 2 

Presentation:  

Catechesis of the Good Shepherd
Sister Marie Therese, O.P., Holy Child Atrium, 
Aquinas College

Lunch and break 

Leave for Motherhouse for afternoon retreat 

Welcome and Tour of Motherhouse   

Exposition/adoration 

Vespers and rosary 

Supper 

Visit with the Sisters    

Spiritual reading, Night prayers, Compline, return to Siena 

Hall for discussion 

byardk
Highlight



Thursday, July 18

8:00   

8:50        

9:15        

10:15  

10:30  

11:30  

12:30  

1:30   

2:30   

2:45      

3:30 

Morning Prayer 

Mass  

Breakfast 

Session 1: Animated by a Spirit of Communion and Community 

break  

Session 2: Permeated by Catholic Identity throughout the Curriculum 

Mass 

Lunch 

Presentation:  

Teaching Catholic Social Justice Themes through Children’s Literature 

Dr. Betsy Donlon, Aquinas College School of Education 

break 

Discussion:  
Nashville Night! For those who wish, this is a free night to venture 

into the Nashville scene! 

Friday, July 19

8:00   

8:20   

9:00   

9:45: 

10:45 

11:15 

Morning Prayer 

Mass 

Breakfast 

Session 1: Sustained by Gospel Witness 

Closing Reflection 

Go forth and preach the Gospel!  


