## **Proposed Schedule**

## Tuesday, July 16

1:00	Arrival and check-in begin
3:00	Orientation and Introductions
3:30	Session 1: On a Mission from God! Part 1
4:45	Break
5:00	Session 2: On a Mission from God! Part 2
6:00	Vespers and rosary
6:30	Supper
7:30	Session 3: Inspired by a Supernatural Vision
8:15	Reception followed by Compline

## Wednesday, July 17

8:00	Morning Prayer
	Mass
8:50	Breakfast
9:15	Session 1: Founded on Christian Anthropology Part 1
10:00	Break
10:15	Session 2: Founded on Christian Anthropology Part 2
11:00	Presentation:
	Catechesis of the Good Shepherd
	Sister Marie Therese, O.P., Holy Child Atrium,
	Aquinas College
12:00	Lunch and break
2:30	Leave for Motherhouse for afternoon retreat
2:45	Welcome and Tour of Motherhouse
4:30	Exposition/adoration
5:00	Vespers and rosary
5:30	Supper
6:30	Visit with the Sisters
7:30	Spiritual reading, Night prayers, Compline, return to Siena
	Hall for discussion

## Thursday, July 18

8:00	Morning Prayer
	Mass
8:50	Breakfast
9:15	Session 1: Animated by a Spirit of Communion and Community
10:15	break
10:30	Session 2: Permeated by Catholic Identity throughout the Curriculum
11:30	Mass
12:30	Lunch
1:30	Presentation:
	Teaching Catholic Social Justice Themes through Children's Literature
	Dr. Betsy Donlon, Aquinas College School of Education
2:30	break
2:45	Discussion:
3:30	Nashville Night! For those who wish, this is a free night to venture
	into the Nashville scene!

# Friday, July 19

8:00	Morning Prayer
8:20	Mass
9:00	Breakfast
9:45:	Session 1: Sustained by Gospel Witness
10:45	Closing Reflection
11:15	Go forth and preach the Gospel!